

## Request to Transfer to the Mary C. Dodd Honors Program

To be completed by John Wesley Scholars who are interested in transferring to the Mary C. Dodd Honors Program

Name \_\_\_\_\_\_ ID# \_\_\_\_\_

Class year (Fr, So, etc.) \_\_\_\_\_ Semester

Please respond to the following prompt:  Why are you interested in transferring to the Mary C. Dodd Honors Program?
Why are you interested in transferring to the Mary C. Dodd Honors Program?
Send this completed form electronically to <a href="mailto:jwhc.admissions@indwes.edu">jwhc.admissions@indwes.edu</a> . Questions should be directed to the Honors College office at ext. 1799.
Requests to transfer to the Mary C. Dodd Honors Program will be evaluated and approved by the JWHC director. Once approved, the student's record will be updated in the Registrar's Office.
Approved by: Date: